
ACRYLIC KEY

100 250Item NO

ITEM
Coloured Acrylic
Clear Acrylic
Laser Engraved Imprint

50
$ 9.75
$ 8.08
$ 1.00

100
$ 9.08
$ 7.42
$ 0.83

250
$ 8.67
$ 7.00
$ 0.75

500+
$ 8.25
$ 6.58
$ 0.70

KEY FEATURES

TOUCHLESS KEY
Avoid high-touch
surfaces and keep your
hands clean

EASY TO CARRY
Acts as an extension of
your finger and can
easily be attached to a
keyring

Handcrafted
Durable 1/4” acrylic

MADE IN CANADA

Transparent & Colour
Laser Engraving

4C


