

KEY FEATURES

- Handcrafted
- Durable 1/4" acrylic
- Transparent & Colour
- Laser Engraving





EASY TO CARRY

Acts as an extension of your finger and can easily be attached to a keyring

TOUCHLESS KEY

Avoid high-touch surfaces and keep your hands clean

40

ITEM	50	100	250	500+
Coloured Acrylic	\$ 9.75	\$ 9.08	\$ 8.67	\$ 8.25
Clear Acrylic	\$ 8.08	\$ 7.42	\$ 7.00	\$ 6.58
Laser Engraved Imprint	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.83	\$ 0.75	\$ 0.70